
Marca Lic. Nombre Club

12.53 S‐84 ARRANZ TURIENZOS, JULIA Atletismo Camargo

12.56 SS‐307 VILLAR CUESTA , MARTINA Super Amara BAT

12.68 SS‐455 ROGADO GONZALEZ, ALBA Real Sociedad 

13.02 AR‐4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE At. Intec‐Zoiti

13.04 TO‐73 GARCIA HERRAEZ, INES XIANGQIN Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

00:25.40 SS‐327 PEIREN GOBANTES, EIDER Real Sociedad 

00:25.42 SS‐324 MARTIARENA OLASO, LEIRE Super Amara BAT

00:26.37 TO‐633 DIARRA DIARRA, FATOUMATA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

00:26.67 AR‐2417 RUIZ NAVARRO, JARA At. Intec‐Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

00:27.71 S‐153 LIAÑO ORTIZ, PAULA Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

00:55.75 TO‐5726 GONZALEZ GAMONAL, INES Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

00:59.27 SS‐315 ELCUAZ VILLANUEVA, JONE Real Sociedad 

00:59.46 SS‐21163 OLASCOAGA TERAN, LAIA Super Amara BAT

01:01.67 AR‐5237 FONTAN MELET, MARTA At. Intec‐Zoiti

01:02.34 S‐244 MAGALLANES GARCÍA‐VALTUILLE, ANA Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

02:18.28 SS‐338 SANZ ARAMBURU, IZASKUN Super Amara BAT

02:20.97 SS‐237 DE LA FUENTE ZURUTUZA, KATIA Real Sociedad 

02:27.43 TO‐5735 SANCHEZ MANZANARES, NOELIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

02:33.18 S‐362 MORALES GONZALEZ, SOFIA Atletismo Camargo (Atlético España de Cueto)

02:42.21 AR‐4443 ALVAREZ ABADIAS, JARA At. Intec‐Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

05:01.17 SS‐341 ERRO UGALDE, IRATI Super Amara BAT

05:12.03 S‐241 COLSA AGUIRREBURUALDE, HELENA Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Laredo ‐ Camping Laredo)

05:23.14 TO‐5699 MATEOS CARROBLES, NATALIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

05:34.38 SS‐613 URBIETA MARTIN, LUCÍA Real Sociedad 

AR‐4429 PEREZ PEREZ, ANGELA At. Intec‐Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

10:18.11 AR‐4786 RAHALI ROUDANI, ISRA At. Intec‐Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

10:19.88 S‐233 LINARES RASINES, MARINA Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Laredo ‐ Camping Laredo)

11:11.82 TO‐5150 HERNANDEZ POSTIGO, ANA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

SS‐612 URIZAR MENDOZA, IRATI Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

15.39 SS‐244 LANDA CELORRIO, HAIZEA Real Sociedad 

16.75 S‐11352 ALVAREZ DEBASA, ROSA Atletismo Camargo

16.83 SS‐323 ALZAGA RODRIGUEZ, EIDER Super Amara BAT

AR‐4421 ESCARIO GALAN, CARMEN At. Intec‐Zoiti

TO‐641 MARTIN DE LA HERRERA, CLARA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo
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Marca Lic. Nombre Club

00:59.11 SS‐271 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO Real Sociedad 

01:02.78 SS‐401 AGUERRALDE ZUBIAURRE, ALAINE Super Amara BAT

01:07.35 AR‐4481 MARTINEZ LAZARO, SARA At. Intec‐Zoiti (CA Trials)

01:10.49 TO‐5729 ALCANTUD LICHA, MONICA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

01:12.61 S‐90 PERONA ELIAS, VALERIA Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

07:24.14 AR‐4088 RAMON ESCARTIN, LEIRE At. Intec‐Zoiti (Montaña Sabiñanigo)

SS‐340 BAUZÁ DE LA LINDE, MARIA Super Amara BAT

S‐457 CUESTA REVUELTA, CLAUDIA Atletismo Camargo (Costa de Ajo)

TO‐731 PEREZ DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

SS‐478 POLO AMENABAR, UXUE Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

1.62 AR‐4162 MARTINEZ MURILLO, AROA At. Intec‐Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

1.56 SS‐257 RUIZ OSTOLAZA, AÑES Real Sociedad 

1.50 TO‐294 ONTALBA ASCANEO, ERIKA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

1.45 SS‐435 AGIRRE AMUNARRIZ, JONE Super Amara BAT

1.44 S‐4951 OCEJO TOCA, ANDREA Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

2.90 AR‐4434 USIETO LOSFABLOS, LUCIA At. Intec‐Zoiti

2.80 TO‐82 GALLEGO GARCIA, CELIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

2.40 S‐11349 GOMEZ DIEZ, ANA Atletismo Camargo

2.40 BI‐53362 ROBLEDO SAN MILLAN, MAIDER Super Amara BAT (EZKERRALDEA A.K.T)

SS‐531 RODRIGUEZ BAHON, ANE Real Sociedad 

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

5.61 SS‐330 TAPIA ALVAREZ, ELAIA Super Amara BAT

5.32 AR‐5234 TORRES TORNOS, LUCIA At. Intec‐Zoiti

5.09 SS‐530 PEIREN GOBANTES, NAROA Real Sociedad 

5.06 S‐151 FERNANDEZ MARCO, HANA Atletismo Camargo

4.75 TO‐80 GONZALEZ MARTIN, LYDIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

11.87 AR‐4384 BUENO ORTEGA, CARLA At. Intec‐Zoiti (Zaragoza atletismo)

11.56 SS‐392 CORCUERA MORALES, UDANE Real Sociedad 

10.92 SS‐469 ZUMEAGA OYARZABAL, EIDER Super Amara BAT

10.71 TO‐55 CÁRDENAS LÓPEZ, ANTHARA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

S‐28 VALENCIA PEREZ, VEGA Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

10.10 AR‐5239 MARIN ESTER, ALBA At. Intec‐Zoiti

09.89 SS‐559 URRESTARATZU GONZALEZ, IRAIA Real Sociedad 

09.09 S‐220 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, LUNA Atletismo Camargo

08.58 SS‐413 GARCIA GOICOECHEA, JARE Super Amara BAT

TO‐5734 EXPOSITO DE ARAUJO, AROA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

33.77 AR‐3469 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN At. Intec‐Zoiti

33.69 S‐11430 RUBIO GONZÁLEZ, HAIZEA Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Castro)

30.77 AB‐93 GARRIDO JIMENEZ, CLAUDIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

23.43 SS‐594 DIAZ SANCHO, MAIALEN Super Amara BAT

18.65 SS‐560 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, DESIREE Real Sociedad 
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Marca Lic. Nombre Club

35.30 TO‐650 DIAZ PINACHO, CELIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo (CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña)

34.91 SS‐561 LARZABAL OCARIZ, INGE Real Sociedad 

33.78 S‐345 FERNANDEZ ROMAÑA, LUCIA Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco)

30.84 AR‐4701 MASOUD LYAZIDI, MALAK BEN At. Intec‐Zoiti

27.50 SS‐418 ETXEGOYEN HERNANDEZ, NAHIA Super Amara BAT (Haurtzaro)

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

30.22 SS‐596 RAMOS ALONSO, AIALA Super Amara BAT (Ostadar S.K.T.)

22.64 SS‐477 NAPAL MENDEZ, MAITANE Real Sociedad 

18.68 TO‐758 HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN, INÉS Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

17.69 S‐370 POSADA FERNÁNDEZ, ROSA Atletismo Camargo

AR‐4424 AZON GARCES, LUCIA At. Intec‐Zoiti

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

26:26.81 TO‐5727 PEREZ MONTOYA, ANDREA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

28:12.76 S‐11233 GONZALEZ CARMONA, DANIELA Atletismo Camargo

29:37.40 AR‐4096 SORIA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA At. Intec‐Zoiti

34:10.36 SS‐600 ETXEBESTE NIETO, ANE Super Amara BAT

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

AR‐4193 DIEZ VILADES, IRENE At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐4421 ESCARIO GALAN, CARMEN At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐4745 PEREZ MOLINA, CARLA At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐5256 VIÑUALES BARRANCO, VIOLETA At. Intec‐Zoiti

S‐11352 ALVAREZ DEBASA, ROSA Atletismo Camargo

S‐84 ARRANZ TURIENZOS, JULIA Atletismo Camargo

S‐153 LIAÑO ORTIZ, PAULA Atletismo Camargo

S‐244 MAGALLANES GARCÍA‐VALTUILLE, ANA Atletismo Camargo

SS‐392 CORCUERA MORALES, UDANE Real Sociedad 

SS‐315 ELCUAZ VILLANUEVA, JONE Real Sociedad 

SS‐271 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO Real Sociedad 

SS‐327 PEIREN GOBANTES, EIDER Real Sociedad 

SS‐455 ROGADO GONZALEZ, ALBA Real Sociedad 

SS‐401 AGUERRALDE ZUBIAURRE, ALAINE Super Amara BAT

SS‐324 MARTIARENA OLASO, LEIRE Super Amara BAT

SS‐21163 OLASCOAGA TERAN, LAIA Super Amara BAT

SS‐307 VILLAR CUESTA , MARTINA Super Amara BAT

TO‐5729 ALCANTUD LICHA, MONICA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐633 DIARRA DIARRA, FATOUMATA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐73 GARCIA HERRAEZ, INES XIANGQIN Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐5726 GONZALEZ GAMONAL, INES Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

Marca Lic. Nombre Club

AR‐4427 ALTEMIR MIRANDA, JULIA At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐4428 BERNAL BELENGUER, LORETO At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐4704 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ, MARTA At. Intec‐Zoiti

AR‐4434 USIETO LOSFABLOS, LUCIA At. Intec‐Zoiti

S‐151 FERNANDEZ MARCO, HANA Atletismo Camargo

S‐412 IZQUIERDO GALLEGO, LAURA Atletismo Camargo

S‐304 LOMBARDO PEREZ, JUDITH Atletismo Camargo

S‐4951 OCEJO TOCA, ANDREA Atletismo Camargo

SS‐483 GOICOECHEA LAGO, AITZIBER Real Sociedad 

SS‐244 LANDA CELORRIO, HAIZEA Real Sociedad 

SS‐530 PEIREN GOBANTES, NAROA Real Sociedad 

SS‐257 RUIZ OSTOLAZA, AÑES Real Sociedad 

SS‐265 GARRANCHO GARCIA, UXUE Super Amara BAT
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SS‐467 LOPEZ GALDOS, NEREA Super Amara BAT

SS‐439 PIKABEA ELIA, NAHIA Super Amara BAT

SS‐338 SANZ ARAMBURU, IZASKUN Super Amara BAT

TO‐82 GALLEGO GARCIA, CELIA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐5150 HERNANDEZ POSTIGO, ANA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐294 ONTALBA ASCANEO, ERIKA Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo

TO‐731 PEREZ DIAZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES Unicaja Banco ‐ C.A.Toledo


